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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
31 Schneider, Justin, 16 751778 Quad C 9 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:05 00:09:05 19.82
00:17:19 00:08:14 21.86
00:25:57 00:08:38 20.85
00:34:20 00:08:23 21.47
00:42:45 00:08:25 21.39
00:50:53 00:08:08 22.13
00:58:43 00:07:50 22.98
01:06:47 00:08:04 22.31
01:30:10 00:23:23 7.7
Averages: 00:10:01 20.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
34 Mueller, Eric, 16 597508 13-15 Quad 11 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:16:59 00:08:21 21.56
00:25:31 00:08:32 21.09
00:34:05 00:08:34 21.01
00:42:19 00:08:14 21.86
00:50:29 00:08:10 22.04
00:58:54 00:08:25 21.39
01:07:26 00:08:32 21.09
01:16:12 00:08:46 20.53
01:24:43 00:08:31 21.14
01:33:55 00:09:12 19.57
Averages: 00:08:32 21.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
37 Puccio, Peter, applied Quad C 10 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 20.61
00:17:14 00:08:30 21.18
00:25:49 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:33 00:08:44 20.61
00:46:30 00:11:57 15.06
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00:56:09 00:09:39 18.65
01:05:58 00:09:49 18.34
01:15:51 00:09:53 18.21
01:25:52 00:10:01 17.97
01:37:47 00:11:55 151
Averages: 00:09:47 18.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Seefeldt, Andy, 16 633749 Senior Quad 9 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 20.85
00:17:16 00:08:38 20.85
00:26:03 00:08:47 20.49
00:34:42 00:08:39 20.81
00:43:24 00:08:42 20.69
01:04:16 00:20:52 8.63
01:13:02 00:08:46 20.53
01:22:04 00:09:02 19.93
01:31:03 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:10:07 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
56 Christensen, Scott, applied Quad C 11 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 19.89
00:17:17 00:08:14 21.86
00:25:52 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:24 00:08:32 21.09
00:42:43 00:08:19 21.64
00:50:51 00:08:08 22.13
00:59:04 00:08:13 21.91
01:07:25 00:08:21 21.56
01:15:46 00:08:21 21.56
01:24:04 00:08:18 21.69
01:32:15 00:08:11 22
Averages: 00:08:23 21.48
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
111 Puccio, Nick, applied 13-15 Quad 8 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:03 00:14:03 12.81
00:25:00 00:10:57 16.44
00:35:32 00:10:32 17.09
00:46:39 00:11:07 16.19
00:58:49 00:12:10 14.79
01:09:36 00:10:47 16.69
01:20:31 00:10:55 16.49
01:31:20 00:10:49 16.64
Averages: 00:11:25 15.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
182 witter, Jeff, 440355 Quad A 11 12 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:28 00:08:28 21.26
00:17:06 00:08:38 20.85
00:25:29 00:08:23 21.47
00:33:57 00:08:28 21.26
00:43:11 00:09:14 19.49
00:53:11 00:10:00 18
01:03:33 00:10:22 17.36
01:12:22 00:08:49 20.42
01:21:02 00:08:40 20.77
01:29:44 00:08:42 20.69
01:38:35 00:08:51 20.34
Averages: 00:08:58 20.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
185 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 12 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 21.86
00:15:36 00:07:22 24.43
00:22:53 00:07:17 24.71
00:30:08 00:07:15 24.83
00:37:36 00:07:28 24.11
00:45:07 00:07:31 23.95
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00:54:27 00:09:20 19.29
01:01:50 00:07:23 24.38
01:09:17 00:07:27 24.16
01:16:55 00:07:38 23.58
01:24:28 00:07:33 23.84
01:32:07 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:07:41 23.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
188 Westerberg, Riley, 254730 Quad B 11 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:29 00:08:29 21.22
00:16:55 00:08:26 21.34
00:25:34 00:08:39 20.81
00:34:16 00:08:42 20.69
00:42:44 00:08:28 21.26
00:51:08 00:08:24 21.43
00:59:32 00:08:24 21.43
01:08:06 00:08:34 21.01
01:16:42 00:08:36 20.93
01:25:44 00:09:02 19.93
01:34:50 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:08:37 20.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Baryenbrach, Dylan, applied 13-15 Quad 10 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 00:09:47 18.4
00:18:48 00:09:01 19.96
00:27:29 00:08:41 20.73
00:36:22 00:08:53 20.26
00:45:37 00:09:15 19.46
00:54:27 00:08:50 20.38
01:03:28 00:09:01 19.96
01:12:28 00:09:00 20
01:21:42 00:09:14 19.49
01:31:15 00:09:33 18.85
Averages: 00:09:08 19.75
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Lienhard, Joe, 16 003534 Quad A 11 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:08 00:08:08 22.13
00:15:57 00:07:49 23.03
00:23:53 00:07:56 22.69
00:31:49 00:07:56 22.69
00:40:24 00:08:35 20.97
00:49:08 00:08:44 20.61
00:57:55 00:08:47 20.49
01:06:43 00:08:48 20.45
01:15:32 00:08:49 20.42
01:24:15 00:08:43 20.65
01:32:49 00:08:34 21.01
Averages: 00:08:26 21.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
212 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607 Quad B 11 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 20.04
00:17:58 00:08:59 20.04
00:26:38 00:08:40 20.77
00:35:16 00:08:38 20.85
00:43:58 00:08:42 20.69
00:54:47 00:10:49 16.64
01:03:14 00:08:27 21.3
01:11:56 00:08:42 20.69
01:20:36 00:08:40 20.77
01:29:11 00:08:35 20.97
01:37:53 00:08:42 20.69
Averages: 00:08:54 20.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Schaws, Sam, 825770 Quad A 11 10 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:31 00:08:31 21.14
00:16:26 00:07:55 22.74
00:29:51 00:13:25 13.42
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00:37:40 00:07:49 23.03
00:45:38 00:07:58 22.59
00:54:58 00:09:20 19.29
01:02:51 00:07:53 22.83
01:10:45 00:07:54 22.78
01:19:30 00:08:45 20.57
01:28:31 00:09:01 19.96
01:37:11 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:08:50 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
215 Tielens, Kevin, applied Quad C 10 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 00:09:47 18.4
00:18:27 00:08:40 20.77
00:27:09 00:08:42 20.69
00:35:57 00:08:48 20.45
00:45:21 00:09:24 19.15
00:54:09 00:08:48 20.45
01:04:10 00:10:01 17.97
01:13:22 00:09:12 19.57
01:22:31 00:09:09 19.67
01:31:53 00:09:22 19.22
Averages: 00:09:11 19.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
217 Zimmerman, Jacob, 125719 Quad B 6 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:33 00:08:33 21.05
00:17:15 00:08:42 20.69
00:25:50 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:52 00:09:02 19.93
00:43:38 00:08:46 20.53
00:55:03 00:11:25 15.77
Averages: 00:09:10 19.82
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
227 Froelich, Todd, A005291 Senior Quad 11 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:46 00:08:46 20.53
00:17:19 00:08:33 21.05
00:25:56 00:08:37 20.89
00:34:29 00:08:33 21.05
00:43:11 00:08:42 20.69
00:52:14 00:09:03 19.89
01:01:04 00:08:50 20.38
01:10:03 00:08:59 20.04
01:18:57 00:08:54 20.22
01:27:50 00:08:53 20.26
01:36:38 00:08:48 20.45
Averages: 00:08:47 20.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
230 Murrock, Eric, 021880 Quad B 11 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:36 00:08:36 20.93
00:17:18 00:08:42 20.69
00:25:53 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:23 00:08:30 21.18
00:42:46 00:08:23 21.47
00:51:11 00:08:25 21.39
00:59:34 00:08:23 21.47
01:08:08 00:08:34 21.01
01:16:44 00:08:36 20.93
01:25:09 00:08:25 21.39
01:33:33 00:08:24 21.43
Averages: 00:08:30 21.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
434 Schroeder, Brandon, 688000 13-15 Quad 3 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 16.36
00:22:03 00:11:03 16.29
00:35:22 00:13:19 13.52
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Averages: 00:11:47 15.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
436 HUGHES, JONATHAN, 16 005243 Quad A 10 13 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 21.64
00:16:18 00:07:59 22.55
00:24:26 00:08:08 22.13
00:32:18 00:07:52 22.88
00:40:05 00:07:47 23.13
00:48:05 00:08:00 225
00:55:56 00:07:51 22.93
01:04:08 00:08:12 21.95
01:11:56 00:07:48 23.08
01:19:50 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:07:59 22.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
437 WEIS, ROB, A005239 Quad A 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 22.78
00:15:34 00:07:40 23.48
00:23:05 00:07:31 23.95
00:30:39 00:07:34 23.79
00:38:15 00:07:36 23.68
00:45:52 00:07:37 23.63
00:54:54 00:09:02 19.93
01:02:26 00:07:32 23.89
01:10:00 00:07:34 23.79
01:17:45 00:07:45 23.23
01:26:09 00:08:24 21.43
01:34:33 00:08:24 21.43
Averages: 00:07:53 22.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
438 Thomma, Matt, 16 791418 Senior Quad 9 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
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00:18:29 00:09:21 19.25
00:28:08 00:09:39 18.65
00:38:20 00:10:12 17.65
00:48:34 00:10:14 17.59
00:59:29 00:10:55 16.49
01:09:33 00:10:04 17.88
01:20:33 00:11:00 16.36
01:33:01 00:12:28 14.44
Averages: 00:10:20 17.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 MUELLER, ROSS, 16 640023 Quad A 11 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:57 00:08:57 20.11
00:17:09 00:08:12 21.95
00:25:30 00:08:21 21.56
00:33:54 00:08:24 21.43
00:42:19 00:08:25 21.39
00:50:42 00:08:23 21.47
00:59:09 00:08:27 21.3
01:07:39 00:08:30 21.18
01:16:08 00:08:29 21.22
01:24:33 00:08:25 21.39
01:32:58 00:08:25 21.39
Averages: 00:08:27 21.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
478 Flood, Jeremy, applied Quad C 10 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:44 00:09:44 18.49
00:19:02 00:09:18 19.35
00:28:10 00:09:08 19.71
00:37:14 00:09:04 19.85
00:48:18 00:11:04 16.27
00:58:13 00:09:55 18.15
01:07:29 00:09:16 19.42
01:17:07 00:09:38 18.69
01:26:06 00:08:59 20.04
01:35:21 00:09:15 19.46

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/16/07 11:31:25



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10

9/16/2007 11:31:25 AM
Event: September 15, 2007 Quad Classes

Averages: 00:09:32 18.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Thomme, Monte, 16 671842 Senior Quad 9 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 21.18
00:16:53 00:08:23 21.47
00:25:48 00:08:55 20.19
00:34:38 00:08:50 20.38
00:43:51 00:09:13 19.53
00:54:47 00:10:56 16.46
01:03:44 00:08:57 20.11
01:12:23 00:08:39 20.81
01:21:08 00:08:45 20.57
Averages: 00:09:01 20.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
805 Markvart, Zach, applied 13-15 Quad 10 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:18:01 00:08:49 20.42
00:26:50 00:08:49 20.42
00:35:34 00:08:44 20.61
00:49:56 00:14:22 12.53
00:58:52 00:08:56 20.15
01:07:42 00:08:50 20.38
01:16:40 00:08:58 20.07
01:25:39 00:08:59 20.04
01:34:55 00:09:16 19.42
Averages: 00:09:30 19.36
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